



CHANGE ORDER
 NORTH DAKOTA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
 ABANDONED MINE LANDS
 SFN 19942 (5-93)

Project	2009 Maintenance
Contractor	Basaraba Exc
Original Contract Amount	\$ 91,275
Date	6-7-10

CHANGE ORDER
 NUMBER

0015

NO.	ITEM OF WORK	UNIT	ORIG. QUAN.	QUAN. + OR -	UNIT PRICE	INCREASE AMOUNT	DECREASE AMOUNTS	
TOTALS:								

Explanation and/or sketch of change:
 Increases contract by \$40,000 to a new total of \$131,275. Commission approved this change order on April 8, 2010. The total contract amount may not exceed \$131,275.

Net Increase or Decrease to Date	+ 40,000
Projected Contract Final Cost to Date	\$ 131,275.00

AML Project Manager	William E. D... [Signature]
Date	6-7-10
Contractor	[Signature]
Date	6-7-10

NOTE: No increase or decrease of work is authorized unless this change order is signed by both parties prior to start or elimination of such work.

WHITE - Contractor PINK - Administrative BLUE - Project Manager CANARY - Agency